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Workshop Session Evaluations

Workshop Session

Toolkit for Clowning

Games that Build Community - FA.S.T.
Meditation for Teachers and Students

Let’s find our C.A.L.M.M.

Peer to Peer Service Learning through Music
Ready, Set, Adventure Race!

TGIF Thank Goodness it’s fun, After School Math
Games

Program Transformation: Rethinking Scannables:
Deeper Learning with QR Codes & Augmented
Reality

Up and Movin’ - Activities that Reach and Teach
Ignite Yourself: Help Save Afterschool
Hovering Hovercrafts Batman!

Oh the Math That They’ll Know - Primary Math
Games

2BPC

Citizen Science & Inquiry Outdoors: A Recipe for
STEM Learning through Real-World Engagement

Getting “In” with Discipline
The Mask You Live In
Mack & Moxy - Kids Learning About Causes

The Leadership Compass: Uncovering Your Lead-
ership Styles and the Leadership Styles of Others

“Barking to the Choir: Now Entering the Kinship of

Heaven”
PBIS is here to save the day!
Yoga to Reduce Stress in the Workplace

Social Emotional Skills That Set the Groundwork
for Restorative Practices

College & Career Prep for Tweens and Teens
Team Development and the Staff Dynamic
Laughter Yoga!

Supervision for Effective Employee Development

Simple Ideas to Make Your Next Staff Meeting
Fun & Healthy

Focus on the Core: 6 Cs to Success

Young “ACTIONEERS”

Discover the Power of Coding

Sisters Inspiring Change: Uniting Voices

A Brave Heart: The Lizzie Velasquez Story
Getting Students to Realize Their Story Matters

Radical Healing for Kids of Color: Strategies to
Build Culturally Responsive Programs

Trauma Literacy 101: Strategies Promote to Well-
ness and Resiliency
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JELO: The Journal of Expanded Learning Oppor-
tunities LIVE

Understanding Gender: Working with Transgender
and Gender Nonconforming Children and Youth

How to Combine STEM with Sports
Securing Sustainable Funding

Using Boardgames to Foster Critical Thinking and
Communication Skills

After School Education and Safety Program
(ASES) Financing Policy: It doesn’t add up

Cultivating Leadership with Head and Heart
What She Needs Is...

Applying the Maker Mindset to Authentic Leader-
ship

Paper Tigers
The Middle Matters

Expanded Learning in the LCAP: Benefits for
Districts and Students

John Wooden vs. Bobby Knight: WHO ARE YOU?
Telling Your Story...and Why It Matters

Promoting Safety, Inclusion, and Well:Being for
LGBT

Sport for Social Change: Using Sports in Youth
Development

Blowing Up the Box

Promoting a Growth Mindset as a Daily Practice
Restorative Practice Model In Action
Supporting English Learners After School

Skills for Success: College and Career Pathways
Beyond the Bell

The Resilience Breakthrough: Keys to Unleashing
Resilience

Board Basics: The survival kit for nonprofit board
members in the OST field

Follow our L.E.A.D

Harnessing the Power of “You Matter” through
Service

Show Me The Money!

Creative Ways to Solicit Youth Input
YOU GOTTA LAUGH!

UnSlut

Billions in Change

Expanding Student Success: The State of Ex-
panded Learning in California

Community Engineers - building bridges and
pipelines to success

Quality STEM in Expanded Learning: What, why,
and how

Crash Course in Group Facilitation Skills

I Am, | Belong, | Can: Cultivating Young Hearts
and Minds

#staywoke - Dialogues for Democracy

Bootcamp Basics for Project Directors

Dr. Kim Boyer

Jude McNeil

Chris Murphy
Dr. Andi Fletcher
Dr. Greg Thatcher

Jessica Gunderson

Aleah Rosario
Kelly Fair

Eduardo Caballero

Jeremy Gradwohl
Michelle Perrenoud
Michael Funk

Ed Samperio
Siddhartha Vivek

Dr. Vincent Pompei

Michael Vaughan Cherubin

Earl Edwards
Reba Rose
John Goodwin
Harry Talbot

Fausto Lopez

Christian Moore

Mike Snell

Carlos Garcia

Matthew Emerzian

Mary Jo Ginty
Corey Newhouse
Clint Darr

Kelly Fair
Tiveeda Stovall

Dr. William J. Ellerbee, Jr.

Sheryl Davis

Jeff Davis

Gabriela Delgado

Aleah Rosario

Tiveeda Stovall

Johanna Friedel

4.76

4.76

4.75
4.74
4.74

4.73

4.72
4.71
4.70

4.70
4.69
4.68

4.68
4.68
4.67

4.67

4.66
4.66
4.66
4.66
4.65

4.65

4.64

4.63
4.63

4.63
4.62
4.62
4.60
4.58
4.58

4.56

4.55

4.54
4.53

4.52
4.52

19

25

16
31
30

20

56
17
43

67
51
27

22
13
18

35

11
58
26
10
12

30

13

22
48

15
31
46
102
25
73

12

23

26
36

33



F.O.C.U.S.... The Facilitative Feedback Flywheel

Leveraging Higher Education to Support After-
school and Summer Learning: CASE at UC Irvine

The Fish Versus the Fisherman

Developing 21st Century Competencies: Global
Perspective

Leading for Student Engagement: How to Plan
and Sustain Effective Project-Based Learning
Initiatives

Social and Emotional Development Beyond the
Bell

The Buzz about Social-Emotional Learning

Short staffed AGAIN! City and CBO partnerships
to maintain program quality while tackling staffing

Beyond the Bell: Effectively Advocating for After-
school

Effective and Equitable Practice with Boys and
Young Men of Color

Communication Essentials for Working with Kids,
Staff and Parents

Strengthening Quality in After School & OST
Programs

Let’s Work Together! Leveraging Community
Assets and Collaboration for Powerful Program
Impact

(CQI)2 in the Wild!

Mapping Our Nation: Linking Local Data to Global
Need

Public Media Innovative Approaches to Early
Learning

Art & the Cosmic Connection
Crescendo! The Power of Music
Activating a Movement

Creating A Growth Minset Initiative

Parks and Rec: More than a Game of Dodgeball
(Creating Healthy OST)

Science Action Club : Activating Learning Through
Citizen Science

Summer Gains: Deepening Summer Programming
Impact

Understanding the Next 21st Century Funding
Opportunities in California

Learn How to Play Minecraft and Bring It Into Your
Classroom

5 Must Have’s To Be The CEO Of Your Life
Recess Revolution: Re-think the way you play

Awakening the Observer Within: Learning how to
SEE quality in action

Maximizing Community Partners to Engage Stu-
dents in STEM

Creating Meaning in STEM: Student Voice, Re-
al-World Opportunities, and Community-Centered
Innovation

Closing the Achievement Gap with Out-Of-School
Time Programs
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